REGISTERED AGENT STATEMENT OF APPOINTMENT (Section 106.022, F.S.)				
			2009 MAR SUPEL	
✓ Original Appointment Change of Appoir	ntment		EER O	
Change of Mailing Address Change of Physic	al Address			
Registered Ag	ent and C	Office Information	n <u>752 1 1</u>	
<sup>Name</sup> William M. Weller			Telephone 941-661-3665	
Street Address 51 Amazon Drive Punta C	Gorda, Fl	_ 33983		
<sup>City</sup> Punta Gorda	State FL		<sup>Zip Code</sup> 33983	
Mailing Address 51 Amazon Drive	J	I		
<sup>City</sup> Punta Gorda	State FL		Zip Code 33983	
I accept this appointment and confirm that I am forth in Section 106.022, F.S. I also understan statement of resignation and filing it with the Divis Million Million Signature of Registered Agent	d that I may	resign this appoint		
Former Registered Agent a	and Office	Information (for	changes only)	
Name		Telephone		
Street Address	Street Address			
City	State			
Committee or Organization Information				
Committee or	<sup>.</sup> Organiza		Zip Code	
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou		ition Information		
Name of Committee or Organization		ition Information		
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou		ition Information	·	
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou Street Address 51 Amazon Drive	incil, PAC	ition Information	Telephone 941-661-3665	
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou Street Address 51 Amazon Drive <sup>City</sup> Punta Gorda	Incil, PAC	ition Information	Telephone 941-661-3665 <sup>Zip Code</sup> 33983	
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou Street Address 51 Amazon Drive City Punta Gorda Committee or organization is registered with: Division of Elections County Charlot Mathematical County Charlot Signature of Chairperson	Incil, PAC	ition Information	Telephone 941-661-3665 Zip Code 33983	
Name of Committee or Organization Charlotte County Government Policy Cou Street Address 51 Amazon Drive City Punta Gorda Committee or organization is registered with: Division of Elections County Charlot Mathematical County Charlot Mathematical County Charlot	Incil, PAC	ition Information	Telephone 941-661-3665 Zip Code 33983	

Form DS-DE 41 (revised 1/09)